2015
W W W. S G T- N L . C O M
Super CleanTM Gas Filters
• Ideal for Central Purifying
Solutions
• Largest Big Trap Available
• High Pressure Stainless Steel
BIG TRAP INLINE FILTERS

Particle Filter
Page 10
Click-On Big Trap Brochure ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. * Description qty.
SGT-COBT1001-S4 Click-On Inline Moisture Big Trap Kit
Includes 1 Trap, 2 Connectors and 2 Wall-mount brackets
ea.
SGT-COBT1002-S4 Click-On Inline Oxygen Big Trap Kit
Includes 1 Trap, 2 Connectors and 2 Wall-mount brackets
ea.
SGT-COBT1003-S4 Click-On Inline Hydrocarbon Big Trap Kit
Includes 1 Trap, 2 Connectors and 2 Wall-mount brackets
ea.
SGT-COBT1009-S4 Click-On Inline Co2 Big Trap Kit
Includes 1 Trap, 2 Connectors and 2 Wall-mount brackets
ea.
SGT-COBT1004-S4 Click-On Inline Combi (Oxygen/Moisture) Big Trap Kit
Includes 1 Trap, 2 Connectors and 2 Wall-mount brackets
ea.
SGT-COBT1007-S4 Click-On Inline Combi (Hydrocarbon/Moisture) Big Trap Kit
Includes 1 Trap, 2 Connectors and 2 Wall-mount brackets
ea.
SGT-COBT1010-S4 Click-On Inline Combi (Co2/Moisture) Big Trap Kit
Includes 1 Trap, 2 Connectors and 2 Wall-mount brackets
ea.
SGT-COBT1005-S4 Click-On Inline Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) Big Trap Kit
Includes 1 Trap, 2 Connectors and 2 Wall-mount brackets
ea.
SGT-COBT1006-S4 Click-On Inline Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) He Big Trap Kit
Includes 1 Trap, 2 Connectors and 2 Wall-mount brackets
ea.
SGT-COBT1008-S4 Click-On Inline Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) H2 Big Trap Kit
Includes 1 Trap, 2 Connectors and 2 Wall-mount brackets
ea.
Part No. Description qty.
SGT-COBT1001 Click-On Inline Moisture Big Trap
Moisture Replacement Trap
ea
SGT-COBT1002 Click-On Inline Oxygen Big Trap
Oxygen Replacement Trap
ea
SGT-COBT1003 Click-On Inline Hydrocarbon Big Trap
Hydrocarbon Replacement Trap
ea
SGT-COBT1009 Click-On Inline Carbon dioxide Big Trap
Carbon dioxide Replacement Trap
ea
SGT-COBT1004 Click-On Inline Combi (Oxygen/Moisture) Big Trap
Combi Oxygen/moisture Replacement Trap
ea
SGT-COBT1007 Click-On Inline Combi (Hydrocarbon/Moisture) Big Trap
Combi Hydrocarbon/Moisture Replacement Trap
ea
SGT-COBT1010 Click-On Inline Combi (Carbon dioxide/Moisture) Big Trap
Combi Carbon dioxide/Moisture Replacement Trap
ea
SGT-COBT1005 Click-On Inline Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) Big Trap Kit
Triple Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Replacement Trap
ea
SGT-COBT1006 Click-On Inline Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) He Big Trap Kit
Triple Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Replacement Trap (Conditioned with
Helium)
ea
SGT-COBT1008 Click-On Inline Triple (Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon) H2 Big Trap Kit
Triple Oxygen/Moisture/Hydrocarbon Replacement Trap (Conditioned with
Hydrogen)
ea
* Standard fittings are 1/4” Stainless Steel. All Kits are available in 1/4” to 1/8” Brass and Stainless steel fittings.